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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 2ND APRIL/15TH APRIL 1997

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 0 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 14 Apr

Tue 15 Apr

LST
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 16 APR/29 APR 1997

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

C/X

M/B

C/X

M/B

C/X

LST 18 0 6

12
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 30 APR/13 MAY 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST

Wed 30

Thu 1

Fri 2

Mon 5

Tue 6

Wed 7

Thu 8

Fri 9

Mon 12

Tue 13

LST
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 14 MAY/27 MAY 1997

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

May

May

May

LST 18 0 6 12
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UT
AEST

PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 28 MAY/10 JUNE 1997

14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

Wed 28 May

Thu 29 May

Fri 30 May

Tue 10 Jun

LST

26/03/97

18 0 6 12
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 11 JUNE/24 JUNE 1997

uUT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

Wed 11 Jun

Thu 12 Jun

Fri 13 Jun

Mon 16 Jun

Tue 17 Jun

Wed 18 Jun

Thu 19 Jun

Fri 20 Jun

loGr=

Mon 23 Jun

Tue 24 Jun

LST

26/03/97
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 25 JUN/ 8 JULY 1997

UT 4 16 18 20 2 0 2 4 6 -8 10 12 1
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Wed 25 Jun '

Thu 26 Jun

Fri 27 Jun

Mon 30 Jun

Tue 1 Jul

Wed 2 Jul

Thu 3 Jul

Fri 4 Jul

26/03/97
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 9 JUL/22 JUL 1997

10 12 14 16

uT 14 16 18 20 22
AEST 0 2 4 6 8
Wed 9 Jul
Thu 10 Jul
Fri 11 Jul

Mon 14 Jul

Tue 15 Jul

Wed 16 Jul

18

10
20

12
22

Thu 17 Jul

Fri 18 Jul

Mon 21 Jul

Tue 22 Jul

LST

26/03/97
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18

14

24

C/X

50CM




PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 23 JUL/5 AUG 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Wed 23 Jul
Thu 24 Jul
Fri 25 Jul

Mon 28 Jul

Tue 29 Jul

Wed 30 Jul

Thu 31 Jul

Fri 1 Aug
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